
Route Name: KHA 6

School Arrival: 8:00 AM

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM

PM Departure: 3:10 PM

Effective Date: October 1 2025

KHALSA School Calgary 
 245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes: All times are scheduled leave times. Students are required to be at their stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 4032056688. 
Route STOP TIME DESCRIPTION

6 AM 1 7:00

6 AM 2 7:02

6 AM 3 7:11

6 AM 4 7:19 EB Waterford way @ Waterford Dr (At Green Space)

6 AM 5 7:23 NB Dawson Dr before Dawson Dock Ave

6 AM 6 7:26 EB W. Lakeview DR @ Chelsea Grove CTS

6 AM 7 7:31 EB W. Lakeview dr before Rainbow Rd

6 AM 8 7:34 NB W. Creek Blvd @ W. Creek Close CTS

6 AM 9 7:39 NB Invermere Drive @ Oakmere Close

6 AM 10 7:44 EB Marina Dr @ 100 Marina Key (Mailbox)

6 AM 11 7:45 SB Marina Dr before Aspenmere DR

6 AM 12 8:00

  Route STOP TIME

6 PM 1 15:10 DEPART KHALSA SCHOOL

6 PM 2 15:19 EB Marina Dr @ Marina Key (Same as AM Stop)

6 PM 3 15:20 SB Marina Dr before Aspenmere DR (Same as AM Stop)

6 PM 4 15:25 SB Invermere Drive before Oakmere Close (CTS)

6 PM 5 15:30 SB W. Creek Blvd before 100 W. Creek Ct (At Mailbox)

6 PM 6 15:33 WB W. Lakeview dr before Dawson Harbor Hts

6 PM 7 15:35 EB W. Lakeview DR @ Chelsea Grove CTS

6 PM 8 15:40 SB Dawson Dr After Dawson Dock Ave

6 PM 9 15:43 EB Waterford way @ Waterford Dr (At Green field)

6 PM 10 15:46 EB Waterford Bvd before Range Road 283

6 PM 11 15:54

6 PM 12 16:06

6 PM 13 16:09

Notes: All times are scheduled leave times. Students are required to be at their stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 4032056688. 
Parents or assigned caregivers must be at the door of the bus to receive all kindergarten to grade 1 students.

EB Sandpiper Blvd @ Sandpiper Pk (Green Space)

NB Kinniburgh Blvd @ Kinniburgh Way 

DESCRIPTION

WB Watercrest Gate @ Watercrest Place 

SB Kinniburgh Blvd @ Kinniburgh Way 

KHALSA SCHOOL

WB Watercrest Gate before Watercrest Place 

WB Sandpiper Blvd @ Kinniburgh Loop (At Green Space)

NB- Northbound   SB - Southbound   EB - Eastbound   WB - Westbound 

CTS - Calgary Transit




